On page 1, line 8, of the House Engrossed bill, after "the" delete " index value"

On page 1, line 8, of the House Engrossed bill, after "value" insert " prior year assessment"

On page 1, line 9, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " coverage" and insert " overage"

On page 1, line 10, of the House Engrossed bill, after "year's" insert " assessment calculated"

On page 1, line 15, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " 2015" and insert " 2022"

On page 2, line 21, of the House Engrossed bill, after "hundred" delete " and fifty"

On page 3, line 8, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " fifty" and insert " sixty-seven"

On page 4, line 28, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " 2021" and insert " 2022"

On page 4, line 28, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " 2021" and insert " 2022"

On page 4, line 29, of the House Engrossed bill, delete " 2021" and insert " 2022"